
LM A-,D-,E-Jugend, gr.-röm

Waldaschaff, 21.02.2016

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

39kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Artur Veliev RSC Fulda
1:15

02
TÜ 21:5

43 Fr
 1  4  0  1  21 2

2 Jan Schmitt KSC Niedernberg
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 4:2

53
 2  10  2  0  8 1

3 Arseni Sivaer SG Arheilgen
Fr

3:20

11
1:30

02
 0  1  0  0  7 3
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